

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Civil Revision Petition No.945 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	24.04.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> Heard the learned counsel for the petitioner. In view of the facts and circumstances of the case, there shall be <i>interim</i> Stay of all further proceedings pursuant to the Order dated 103 of 2025 in S.R.No.474 of 2025 in unnumbered Appeal Suit passed by the learned Civil Judge (Senior Division), Badvel for a period of Eight (08) weeks. List the matter after Summer Vacation, 2026. <u>SRK, J</u> DNB	